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Aktualisiert 09.12.2022

Mannschaftswertung 2022/2023

26.09.2022 Vossenack A--Langenbroich A

28.09.2022 Kleinhau A--Echtz B
12.10.2022 Hurtgen B--Vossenack A
20.10.2022 Langerwehe D--Kleinhau A
26.10.2022 Langenbroich A--Birgel A
26.10.2022 Kleinhau A--Hurtgen B
10.11.2022 Langerwehe C--Kleinhau A
14.11.2022 Vossenack A--Echtz B

21.11.2022 Vossenack A--Langerwehe C
24.11.2022 Langenbroich A--Langerwehe D

30.11.2022 Kleinhau A--Vossenack A

Mannschaftswertung

Mich. Echtz B

St. Joh. Birgel A

St. Roch. Kleinhau A
St. Seb. Langerwehe C
St. Kreuz Hlrtgen B
Maria. Langenbroich A
St. Jos. Vossenack A
St. Seb. Langerwehe D

Pkt
12:

S B O 0 0
o o~ NO

2:1
0:10

Gruppe B

756 :
778 :
763
763
760 :
778 :
782 :
756 :
763
763
780 :

Rg
4695
3854
4670
3874
3851
4580
4554
3807

763
783

1758
1770

774
772
779
771

1762
1758

760

28.09.2022 Birgel A--Hiirtgen B
04.10.2022 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe D
13.10.2022 Echtz B--Langerwehe C
24.10.2022 Birgel A--Langerwehe D
31.10.2022 Vossenack A--Birgel A
03.11.2022 Langerwehe C--Langenbroich A
08.11.2022 Langerwehe D--Echtz B
17.11.2022 Hurtgen B--Langenbroich A
23.11.2022 Kleinhau A--Birgel A
24.11.2022 Echtz B--Hirtgen B
08.12.2022 Echtz B--Langenbroich A

773:770

774:761

782:778
776:760
761:764
778:763
765:783
769:759
785:767
785:777
791:772
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

Einzelwertung

Neffgen
Cremer
Jansen
Neffgen-Gierth
Neuendorf
Nieveler
Neuendorf
Esser
Pelzer
Glasmacher
Blinten
Braun
Melssen
Blicker
Heidbuschel
Braun
Arnold
Wollgarten
Arnold
Lennartz
Vieth
Miller
Cremer
Hellmann
Basen
Blinten
Bergsch
Filusch
Koehnen
Deselaers
Miller
Simons
Wichter
Simons
Kremer
Bongartz
Geuenich
Olschewski
Jansen
Schmidt
Meier
Frings

De Luca
Nieveler
Diilks
Geuenich
Kurten
Henseler
Schmidt
Hallmanns
Becker
Bongartz
Kirfel
Weyand
Felske
Klein

Esser
Spitzer
Jaink

Korffer

Norbert
Richard
Dieter
Elke
Gundi
Uschi
Rolf
Peter-Josef
Dieter
Dietmar
Joachim
Herbert
ulIf
Dieter
Gerd
Michael
Hannelore
Bernhard
Gunter
Otto
Alwin
Karl-Heinz
Sigrid
Elisabeth
Britta
Hiltrud
Siegfried
Doris
Udo
Horst
Willibert
Heinz
Erwin
Annemie
Brigitte
Detlef
Hilmar
Karl-Heinz
Marlene
Irmtraud
Willi
Achim
Genaro
Hannes
Georg
Sabine
Heinz
Ridiger
Karl-Werner
Maria
Wolfgang
Ingrid
Dieter
Fritz
Heinz
Gerd

Julita
Rudolf
Egon
Hedwig

Echtz B
Langerwehe C
Birgel A

Echtz B
Kleinhau A
Langerwehe D
Kleinhau A
Hirtgen B
Echtz B

Birgel A
Huirtgen B
Echtz B
Langerwehe C
Langerwehe C
Langenbroich A
Langenbroich A
Kleinhau A
Kleinhau A
Kleinhau A
Vossenack A
Vossenack A
Kleinhau A
Langerwehe C
Kleinhau A
Langenbroich A
Hirtgen B
Vossenack A
Langerwehe C
Echtz B
Langerwehe C
Kleinhau A
Hirtgen B
Birgel A
Hirtgen B
Birgel A
Langerwehe D
Langerwehe D
Birgel A

Birgel A
Hirtgen B
Langenbroich A
Langerwehe C
Birgel A
Langerwehe D
Vossenack A
Langerwehe D
Hirtgen B
Langenbroich A
Hirtgen B
Vossenack A
Kleinhau A
Langerwehe D
Langenbroich A
Birgel A

Birgel A
Langerwehe D
Hartgen B
Birgel A
Kleinhau A

Langenbroich A

Anzahl

Wettk. __Ergebnisse
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199
197
197
196
196
193
196
195
193
198
191
195

189
193
194
194
185
192
193
193

194
191
191
193
186
192
193
190
188

189
191
188
187
189
189
184
187
185
191
187
187
184
192
184
184
177
184
186
170

178
183

155

198
195
199
196
194
194
191
195
197
195
191
191
197
195
194
192

191

188
194
194
188
189
190
182
190
185
191
191
186
185

190
190
186
189
190
192
185
184
183
187
186
186
194
179
181
187
182
183
178
172
182
173
179

157
169

200
197
196
196
196
196
194
194
195
194
195
192
193
193
192
194

194
194
193
189
191
194
188
186
192
190
189
190
194
190
191

188
186
189
188
190
194
189
188
191
179
183
189
187
188
189
188
186
191
180
187
178
179
143

169

195
199
197
193
195
198
195
193
191
192
196
192
192
195
192
190
191
195
194
192
192
189
188
187
191
191
191
196
184
185
194
188

186
190
193
188
182
179
188
186
186
185
184
181
183
189
181
185
179
181
186
170
178
174
179

161

199
196
194
198
196
194
199
197
194
192
196
194
190

193
192

196
192
194
191
190
189
194
189
191
189
186
189
187
192
193

190
190
189
188
190
188
188
189
180
191
187
185
169
183
185
183
189
179
185
179
170
174
178

171
140

200

198

198

194

196

197

194

196

194

190

191

191

189

194
192

192

190

186

190

186

186

184
182

187

Gesamt

1191
984
983

1177

1175
975

1169
974

1166
971
969

1161
772
772

1158

1158
385

1155
962

1151

1150
953
953

1143

1139
949

1138
948

1137
947

1136
757
189
945
944
944
942
941
937
937

1122
931
929
927

1111
925
923

1106
920

1104

1102
899
895
886
883
679

489
633
0
0

Durch-
schnitt
198,50
196,80
196,60
196,17
195,83
195,00
194,83
194,80
194,33
194,20
193,80
193,50
193,00
193,00
193,00
193,00
192,50
192,50
192,40
191,83
191,67
190,60
190,60
190,50
189,83
189,80
189,67
189,60
189,50
189,40
189,33
189,25
189,00
189,00
188,80
188,80
188,40
188,20
187,40
187,40
187,00
186,20
185,80
185,40
185,17
185,00
184,60
184,33
184,00
184,00
183,67
179,80
179,00
177,20
176,60
169,75

163,00
158,25
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



